
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250172 KRISHNANANDA M S 1246

2 UG20250283 SREELAKSHMI A S 1240

3 UG20250165 KRISHNENDU M S 1238

4 UG20250182 SHIVANI P S 1231

5 UG20250647 SANJANA K S 1230

6 UG20250827 SHAHANA K S 1227

7 UG20250630 ANVIYA MARIYA JOSEPH 1213

8 UG20250497 MALAVIKA C N 1195

9 UG20250434 JENCY ROSE JENSON 1189

10 UG20250508 MEDHA GANESH 1185

11 UG20250077 NATALIA SAJAN THOPPIL 1181

12 UG20250577 KRISHNA N S 1172

13 UG20250523 DONNA JOHNS 1171

14 UG20250396 FATHIMA SANA C M 1167

15 UG20250020 ASHIAANA ILLIKKAL 1161

16 UG20250059 ALNA JOY 1155

17 UG20250047 ARUNIMA VENUGOPAL 1152

18 UG20250352 ANJALA K J 1134

19 UG20250368 ANGEL MARIYA A B 1131

20 UG20250760 ANJANA T S 1131

21 UG20250095 SREYA SURESH 1123

22 UG20250698 ALNA C S 1118

23 UG20250766 PARVATHY VIDYADHARAN 1113

24 UG20250431 AZINE ANTONY 1113

25 UG20250676 NEGHA G 1111

26 UG20250389 FATHIMA UMMUHABEEBA BEEVI M 1103

27 UG20250663 JINCY T A 1101

28 UG20250198 ARYA P K 1096

29 UG20250689 AMEENA RASHEED 1092

30 UG20250629 CHANDHANA MANOHARAN 1079

31 UG20250183 VEDA PRASANTH 1079

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250526 NIHITHA BABU 1078

2 UG20250270 ANUPAMA T S 1075

3 UG20250204 SNEHA N S 1075

4 UG20250135 PAVITHRA K 1066

5 UG20250025 SNEHA CHITTAZHI 1065

6 UG20250218 ANULAKSHMI P A 1065

St. Mary's College (Autonomous) Thrissur
St Mary's College Rd, Chembukkav,,

Thrissur, Kerala 680020

Course: BA ECONOMICS HONOURS

OPEN - (Confirmed List) 

OPEN - (Waiting List) 



7 UG20250706 ARATHY K U 1064

8 UG20250151 NIVEDYA K S 1062

9 UG20250505 SONAMOL V 1059

10 UG20250540 ALEENA K P 1058

11 UG20250412 GAYATHRI M 1056

12 UG20250044 JAYALAKSHMI M S 1056

13 UG20250153 BHAGYANANDA T R 1051

14 UG20250325 LIYA ROSE A L 1049

15 UG20250414 KRISHNA K V 1046

16 UG20250407 ANNA ROSE TONY 1043

17 UG20250081 ASHLIN C SHAJI 1039

18 UG20250169 HELNA JOMON 1038

19 UG20250474 JOLLY JOSHY 1038

20 UG20250569 ARCHANA 1035

21 UG20250353 ANNMARY K T 1034

22 UG20250051 INDULEKHA 1033

23 UG20250247 KALYANI P P 1030

24 UG20250690 ANAGHA R 1028

25 UG20250623 NIHARA MOHAN 1027

26 UG20250300 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 1026

27 UG20250767 DEVANJANA P P 1017

28 UG20250732 JUVAIRIYA M M 1016

29 UG20250520 GOPIKA N S 1012

30 UG20250470 SENNO MARIYA 1012

31 UG20250197 ANASWARA M N 1007

32 UG20250814 SREYA K 1007

33 UG20250378 RIYA FATHIMA 1004

34 UG20250467 SANA FATHIMA 1002

35 UG20250452 HARIDRA K 1002

36 UG20250146 NIVEDHYA RAJEEV 998

37 UG20250075 DEVIKA MJ 998

38 UG20250506 AFNA P A 995

39 UG20250554 DEVANGANA C S 991

40 UG20250741 RAMIDHA 991

41 UG20250440 VIMALET VINOY 990

42 UG20250678 JISMI BIJOY 990

43 UG20250699 NIRANJANA K S 986

44 UG20250214 NOAH SHIJO 981

45 UG20250251 NIYA JAISON 981

46 UG20250560 DEVASREE K S 980

47 UG20250346 ANGEL ROSE K T 980

48 UG20250329 ISABELLA ABY 979

49 UG20250377 AISHWARYA N R 979

50 UG20250275 ARYANANDHA ASHOK 977

51 UG20250832 KRISHNASHRI S NAIR 972

52 UG20250224 ANLIYA MATHEW 972

53 UG20250344 ALVINA JOSHY 967



54 UG20250443 ANNA JOHNSON 965

55 UG20250334 ANGEL ROSE K P 965

56 UG20250256 ANANTHABHADRA S 963

57 UG20250781 RIHANA FATHIMA T K 959

58 UG20250512 NANDANA S S 956

59 UG20250026 LAKSHMIPRIYA K 952

60 UG20250456 ASHNA C D 951

61 UG20250614 ANAGHA A S 948

62 UG20250134 KRISHNA V 948

63 UG20250284 FATHIMATH ZAHRA 945

64 UG20250571 ASHNA JOY 945

65 UG20250233 JISMARIYA JAMES 944

66 UG20250062 RASHA GAFOOR 936

67 UG20250461 ASNA THASNEEM V A 933

68 UG20250357 LAIBA L 932

69 UG20250480 GOPIKA G 932

70 UG20250473 ANCY C T 919

71 UG20250588 SRADHA LAKSHMI 918

72 UG20250469 FATHIMA SANA K A 916

73 UG20250728 DASARA K U 914

74 UG20250770 ATHULYA T R 913

75 UG20250361 DEVIKRISHNA K S 913

76 UG20250299 GAYATHRI M 913

77 UG20250331 SANA FATHIMA PS 911

78 UG20250671 AKSA BENNY 907

79 UG20250012 HIMA ANTONY 904

80 UG20250143 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 904

81 UG20250498 ALEENA C V 904

82 UG20250783 THEERTHA N P 904

83 UG20250217 AMALA BABU E 902

84 UG20250475 NANDHANA V S 901

85 UG20250369 ADITHYA P B 900

86 UG20250271 AKSHAYA P SAJEESH 898

87 UG20250097 HELNA BINOY 895

88 UG20250538 ANNLIN BIJU 895

89 UG20250441 JASLA A A 893

90 UG20250621 DELNA GEORGE 890

91 UG20250425 ANCHALKRISHNA P S 889

92 UG20250696 JISMARIYA SHIJU 886

93 UG20250374 CHANDHANA MAHESH 880

94 UG20250537 LAKSHMINANDHA P V 878

95 UG20250356 SANI MARIYA N S 867

96 UG20250627 SREYA SAJEEV 865

97 UG20250208 DEVIKA K A 864

98 UG20250342 RIYA LAKRA 864

99 UG20250268 ANASWARA ALUNGAL 861

100 UG20250069 SHIFANA RAIHAN V.S 855



101 UG20250617 RIYA FATHIMA M A 852

102 UG20250118 ASNA. A 851

103 UG20250685 NANDANA P S 850

104 UG20250755 AISWARYA K 847

105 UG20250363 ARYA T G 845

106 UG20250164 ALISHA SAJAN 838

107 UG20250651 ADITHYA K S 837

108 UG20250438 SHIFANA V U 836

109 UG20250451 DRISHYA K 836

110 UG20250669 LAKSHMI M HARIDAS 835

111 UG20250768 MALAVIKA A 833

112 UG20250257 DEVANANDA E J 826

113 UG20250596 ASLAHA NASRIN C A 823

114 UG20250542 ASIN FATHIMA H 821

115 UG20250278 MARJANA PARVEEN 813

116 UG20250191 SIYA SHABNAM P U 811

117 UG20250376 MEREENA K P 806

118 UG20250692 NAVITHA T S 793

119 UG20250695 SANAYA SIVAPRAKASH 792

120 UG20250500 BIYA C B 790

121 UG20250803 FATHIMA SHEMIN V M 785

122 UG20250213 ARYA C 766

123 UG20250521 ARCHANA BIJEESH 764

124 UG20250598 JOEMOL JOSHY 755

125 UG20250145 NAAFIYA NIZAAR 752

126 UG20250601 FIDHA NAZRIN P M 731

127 UG20250718 ANAMIKA K F 719

128 UG20250054 LINTA JIJI 718

129 UG20250674 KARTHIKA K M 673

130 UG20250246 ANCY ANTONY 668

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250540 ALEENA K P 1058

2 UG20250325 LIYA ROSE A L 1049

3 UG20250081 ASHLIN C SHAJI 1039

4 UG20250169 HELNA JOMON 1038

5 UG20250353 ANNMARY K T 1034

6 UG20250470 SENNO MARIYA 1012

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250678 JISMI BIJOY 990

2 UG20250251 NIYA JAISON 981

3 UG20250346 ANGEL ROSE K T 980

4 UG20250329 ISABELLA ABY 979

5 UG20250224 ANLIYA MATHEW 972

6 UG20250344 ALVINA JOSHY 967

7 UG20250443 ANNA JOHNSON 965

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR/ SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR/ SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



8 UG20250334 ANGEL ROSE K P 965

9 UG20250456 ASHNA C D 951

10 UG20250571 ASHNA JOY 945

11 UG20250233 JISMARIYA JAMES 944

12 UG20250012 HIMA ANTONY 904

13 UG20250498 ALEENA C V 904

14 UG20250217 AMALA BABU E 902

15 UG20250097 HELNA BINOY 895

16 UG20250538 ANNLIN BIJU 895

17 UG20250621 DELNA GEORGE 890

18 UG20250696 JISMARIYA SHIJU 886

19 UG20250356 SANI MARIYA N S 867

20 UG20250164 ALISHA SAJAN 838

21 UG20250376 MEREENA K P 806

22 UG20250500 BIYA C B 790

23 UG20250598 JOEMOL JOSHY 755

24 UG20250718 ANAMIKA K F 719

25 UG20250054 LINTA JIJI 718

26 UG20250246 ANCY ANTONY 668

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250614 ANAGHA A S 948

2 UG20250361 DEVIKRISHNA K S 913

3 UG20250451 DRISHYA K 836

4 UG20250692 NAVITHA T S 793

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

No Students present in waiting list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Waiting List) 

SPORTS - (Confirmed List) 

SPORTS - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list


